PK Aflossingen OVL

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1
1
7232
7724
7243
7155
2
7448
7423
8095
7826
3
7245
7897
7896
7600
4
7244
7180
8274
7241
5
7577
7578
7575
7791

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:2
1
7021
6996
7020
7018
2
7790
7212
7789
7574
3
7309
8142
7477
7252
4
7928
7420
70406
70601
5
8391
7437
7434
7869

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:3
1
7960
7502
7558
7501
2
8121
7645
7670
8447
3
7215

Pag. 1

ACW 1
VERMEULEN NELE
VAN DUYSE LOTTE
AELBRECHT LORIEN
GEERARDYN MARIE

HAMM
ROBBERECHT HANNE
BUYCK AMELIE
VAN HECKE LENA
STEELS SITA

RIEM
BAETEN KAYLEIGH
POTIE ILONA
POTIE ALYSSA
VAN BOSSCHE LISA

ACW 2
LOIR ELISE
GEBOES KAAT
KEFAYETOU OSARATIN
VAN POUCKE FRAN

ASVO
DE SCHEPPER FLORE
DE VRIESE TESS
YSEBAERT AUDE
DREELINCK JENNA

Min Dames

KAAG
DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN
DE CLERCQ JULIE
SONNEVILLE CAMILLE
BOONE YELENA

ASVO
DETEMMERMAN NINA
BASTIL MARGAUX
DE STERCKE FLORE
WILLAERT SARA

LEBB
RECOUR JANTE
VAN DAMME INE
HEYVAERT NONA
HEYVAERT ELLA

RCG
SAKWE NAOMI
VANDE CAVEY FRANCE
DE LANDSHEERE EMMA
VAN HULLE HANNE

EA
MAZURIAK LIZA
STERCK LOU
MICHIELS KAAT
HEYMANS HANNELORE

Min Dames

AVLO
VAN DE WIELE HANNE
VERNIERS STEPHANIE
VANROOSE RHUNE
COWIE JADE

ACG
DHONDT RUNE
DE SCHRYVER ANTJE
SIRJACOBS ANKE
TRAORE AICHA

ACME
DE MUYNCK FIEN

2 sep.

Min Dames

43.

45.

46.

46.

46.

42.

43.

43.

43.

44,

42.

43.

46.

2018

68

18

13

31

72

29

28

48

64

95

09

83

00

PK2

PK3

PK1

KAAG — Blaarmeersen



PK Aflossingen OVL

8072
7707
7507
4

7657
8077
7337
7653
5

7641
7498
7351
7354
6

7632
7349
7346
7356
:

8195
7016
8059
8110

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1
1
4383
4556
4553
4390
2
4464
4624
4468
5568
3
5195
3985
4133
4278
4
4960
4791
4795
4790
5
4753
4024
4963
4034
6
4251
4338
4657
4809
>
9613
4547
5332
4823

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:2
1
4198
4185
5324
4151
2

Pag. 2

VAN MALDEGEM ASTRID
HAECK TIANA
DOSSCHE MARGAUX
VS
DE LATHAUWER SILKE
CLAEYS HEYMANS LEMONI
VAN WIJNENDAELE MANON
BOLLENGIER IRIS
AVLO
VAN LOKEREN METTE
DE VLEESCHOUWER LUCCA
VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA
ROMBAUT AURA
AVLO
DE GRYZE ANNA
LOOSVELDT SILKE
VAN DEN BOSSCHE JARA
DE LEENHEER FLEUR
DEIN
DE KEUKELEIRE MICHELINE
CHARLIER LOTTE
DOOMS ASHLEY
VANHOUTTE LOEKA

Min Heren

AVLO1
VAN DEN BROECK YENTE
VERNIERS MAXIM
VAN AERDE YENS
D'HOOGHE LENNERT
EA
VAN RIET BERT
DE WINTER NOAH
DE FEYTER TYCHO
SEMINCK MASSIMO
KAAG1
CLINCKE STORM
BARBIO ALEXANDER
DEMUYNCK XANDER
VAN BELLE BAS
ACME
GAUDISSABOIS VICTOR
WILLEMS CHARLES
CLAUWS MART
VEREECKE STIJN
RCG 1
VERSTRAETE ROBBE
BRAEM QUINTEN
CLINCKSPOOR RENE
VAN DER MEIREN ILIAN
LEBB
DHONDT TIJL
VERMOESEN ARTHUR
SMISMANS MAURO
BLOMMAERT LAURENS
RIEM
BEKAERT CASPER
WAUTERS LOWIE
DE POORTER VICTOR
WELVAERT TIBO

Min Heren

ACW1
VERSTRAETEN OLE
VAN DE CLOODT NIELS
DHAENE THOMAS
DE BOSSCHER THOMAS
VS

2 sep.

46.

47.

47.

48.

39.

42.

43.

43.

45.

45.

46.

43.

45.

2018

69

08

60

45

70

26

30

69

05

75

04

58

75

PK1

PK3
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PK Aflossingen OVL

4370
9632
4359
4360
3

9645
4460
4471
4451
4

4700
4378
4381
4385
5

3906
3903
4673
3909
6

4455
4625
4454
4467
y

5108
4025
4028
4036

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:3
1
3927
4947
3974
4596
2
3970
4116
4141
3984
3
4081
4095
4892
4096
4
3929
4004
4945
4630
5
4812
4247
4595
4246
6
5270
4159
4162
5747

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
3662
5051
3618
3619

Pag. 3

FRANCOIS BRECHT
KEPPENS CEDRIC
LAUWEREYS KOBE
LAUWEREYS GABRIEL
EA
DEPOORTERE XANDO
VAN KEER JAAN
MOERENHOUT OSKAAR
DE NIJS SENNE
AVLO2
VAN BRITSOM SVERRE
WAUMAN JELLE
HELON MAURO
HAECK SANDER
STAX
DECOENE WOUT
BOGAERT MAURO
GEIREGAT ELIAS
MEURET SIEBE
EA
IMBERECHTS JOSSE
VAN DEN STEEN OWEIN
IMBERECHTS JAGO
COOREMAN SAM
RCG 2
VAN MEERSSCHE ELIAS
BRUYNOOGHE ARNE
HOLSBEKE WOUT
VERBIEST LOU

Min Heren

DEIN1
DE KETELAERE STAN
TAVERNIER VICTOR
DE BRUYCKER LOWIE
HEERSMINK THOMAS - GK
KAAGZ
SERRANO SEM
LEMMENS THIBAULT
COOREVITS KASPER
BARBIO MATISSE
ALVA
DUMEEZ ROBBE
CHAUMILLON FINN
COSYNS XANDER
CHAUMILLON FLOR
DEIN2
VAN LAERE JAKOB
DIERICK JULIAN
LEFEVER JURRE
PERSYN VIKTOR
ACW 2
VERHULST IDES
ANNE SVEN
ROOMS JENTHO
PAUWELS MILAN
HALE
STURTEWAGEN YOSEF
NOE EWOUD
VAN WASSENHOVE SVERRE
DE BOEVER VIEK

Pup Dames

ACw 1
VAN LOKEREN PHEBE
DHAENE DORIEN
DE BOSSCHER ELISE
GEERARDYN MARTHA

2 sep.

46.

48.

48.

48.

49.

41.

46.

46.

46.

46.

50.

34.

2018

47

00

32

68

88

26

08

27

90

90

35

38

PK2

PK1
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PK Aflossingen OVL

2

4602
3445
4147
3444
3

4601
3455
3465
4700
4

3891
3888
1389
3882

5

3521
3505
3503
3501
6

3935
4775
3746
5053

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:2

1

3862
3852
5615
3866
2

3743
3506
3502
3985
3

3460
4539
3768
4922
4

3722
4738
3723
3824
5

4377
4721
4378
3854
6

5083
3414
4643
5625
5

4885
4884
4107
5058

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:3
1
5372
4545
3451

Pag. 4

DEIN1
DHAENENS ILONA
VERSCHELDEN ENOLA
DEPUYDT ISAURA
DE WILDE JANA

DEIN2
NAESSENS SIENNA
VAN ASSCHE MARIEKE
VAN MULDERS AUKE
GOOSSENS ONA

VS
EVERAERT HELENA
VAN WIJNENDAELE SELENE
EVERAERT ANNA-SOPHIA
LAUWEREYS KATO

RCG 2
VANDEN HERREWEGEN LORE
DOMBRECHT SAAR
DE WOLF JENTE
BRAEM LOTTE

ACW 2
MUYLDERMANS TALITHA
GOOSSENS ELISA
VERCAUTEREN VIOLETTA
CHIOUA LEKHLTI NOUR

Pup Dames

ACG
VAN NIEUWENHOVE JENNA
LARMUSEAU AN-SOFIE
PRAET RENEE
HAAK AUKJE
RCG 1
VERHEECKEN MARTHE
HOLSBEKE EVA
CLOPTEROP JOLIEN
INGHELBRECHT MANO
KAAG
HONORE ESTEE
NOTEBAERT BETTE
RENSHOFER ANNELOT
DE POORTERE ZITA
ACME
SIERENS LORE
VANSEVEREN JADE
VERBEERST CHARLOTTE
VAN HOECKE KATO
AVLO
NONNEMAN JOSSE
DE SAEGER LAURA
PRAET LISE
VERVAET LIES
STAX
HELDERWEIRT HANNE
VERSCHELDEN FEBE
VANDERSTEDE ARWEN
JANSSENS ELENA
RIEM2
MUYLAERT BRITTE
LIPPENS LINDE
WAUTERS LENIE
DE BEULE METTE

Pup Dames

KAAG
VAN BELLE SIEN
VAN DE STEEN ANALIA
VAN HOEY LIES

2 sep.

36.

38.

39.

41.

42.

37.

38.

38.

39.

40.

41.

43.

35.

2018
53

25

04

67

22

38

23

93

26

44

08

88

16

PK2
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PK Aflossingen OVL

3471
2

3863
4327
4328
4286
3

5061
4103
4430
4228
4

3850
3853
4376
4379
5

4079
3719
4613
4612
6

4017
4194
4016
4028
.

5434
3911
3912
3913

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
37
1367
36
948
2
2240
540
539
991
3
90
96
27

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:2
1
1271
105
101
99
2
725
2025

Pag. 5

IMPENS INE
ACG
DE TEMMERMAN MAARTJE
DE BOLLE FEBE
DEPOORTERE CLAIRE
TASSENOY ELISE
RIEM1
VERGOTE FLORE
DE KESEL LOUISA
VAN DE VELDE LORE
VAN MOORHEM LIEKE
AVLO
VAN THEEMSCHE LIESE
DE BRUYN ELISE
ENGELEN LINDE
VAN BASTELAERE ANOUK
ASVO
VAN RILLAER ELODIE
BASTIL JULIE
CHIERS MARTE
CHIERS CATO
EA
DE NIJS LISA
OKEKE HANNA
DAVID HELENE
VAN RIET LOTTE
LEBB
HIEL RUTH
LOOVERIE ZINA
VAN INGELGEM BENTE
VEREECKEN NORA

Pup Heren

DEIN2
DE DAPPER WOUT
LEMAHIEU LUKAS
DE MESURE LUKA
DE SMUL INIGO
VS
VANDER STRICHT DAAN
VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN
WAGEMAN STEF
LANCKMAN LUKAS
DEIN3
DE LODDER ANDREAS
D'HAENE LARS
DE WOLF JASPER
VERZELE LOUIS
HALE2
VAN DEN BERGHE JORDY
LEMA JONA
DEVREEZE BRAM
NOE REINHARD
STAX
MONSTREY KOBE
VERMEULEN ALEXANDER
HAUTTEKEETE ILYO
HEBBRECHT LEVI

Pup Heren

DEIN1
TAVERNIER CHARLES
VERCRUYSSE MATTEO
SAVANE DJIBRIL
DEDECKER NOE

ASVO
VANDENDRIESSCHE LEANDRO
KESTELEYN THIBO

2 sep.

35.

36.

36.

37.

37.

37.

36.

36.

39.

41.

41.

35.

36.

2018 KAAG — Blaarmeersen
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57

30



PK Aflossingen OVL

1171
1185
3
1333
1164
72
1627
4
1345
1078
2480
2458
5

29
873
455
945

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:3
1
2496
248
249
2017
2
1530
267
1895
396
3
494
876
374
495
4
133
790
394
138
5
98
104
429
1219
6
549
1052
503
977

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:4
1
868
1069
1070
428
2
140
130
147
895
3
687
657
697
691
4
978

Pag. 6

KETSMAN SENNE
VAN OVERMEIREN ROBBE
KAAG
DERIJNCK THOMAS
HUBAU MERLIJN
VERHEUGHE EMILIEN
VANBIERVLIET PJOTR
ALVA
HOUDART ALEX
VAN DEN BOSSCHE XANDER
DE BOECK MICHIEL
NUYTS JULES
STAX
COLEMAN VOS
GORRE LASSE
DENDOOVEN THIBO
NIES LUCAS

Pup Heren

KAAG
CLINCKE SKY
VERDUYN WANNES
COOREVITS TORRE
AFSCHRIFT LUKA
ACW
VAN DE GENDER NILS
GEERARDYN MICHIEL
PAUWELS SEPPO
PAUWELS LARS
ACME
VAN LOO FLAVIO
BESSON PACO
STAELENS NIELS
CLAEYS JORAN
RCG 2
DE BOIS TITUS
TRYBOU JARNE
VAN DE WALLE SAMUEL
HOUTHOOFT TIMON
KAAG
MUYS ARNE
BELLENS TOON
COENE STEN
BLOEYAERT THANO
AVLO2
D'HOOGHE LUCA
HAMERYCK TIM
HELON MIEL
BEIRNAERT EMERIC

Pup Heren

KAAG
MAES ZION
VANDENDRIESSCHE MILAN
VAN AUTREVE GUUST
COENE FINN
RCG 1
MARTIN JOSSE
BADA OLALEKE
VAN DER MEIREN JARON
VERSCHUERE JONAS
HAMM
MEIRESONNE LEX
BUYCK THIBAULT
ROOMS LENNERT
HELLINCKX MICHIEL
AVLO
BEIRNAERT LANDER

2 sep.

38.

39.

40.

35.

36.

36.

37.

38.

39.

33.

33.

35.

36.

2018

76

96

83

94

28

45

68

89

48

16

73

42

05

PK1

PK2

PK3

KAAG — Blaarmeersen



PK Aflossingen OVL

1393
856
541
5
676
663
673
661
6
1945
756
219
752
:
345
3812
2442
835

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
429
466
949
952
2
1816
1435
1438
1070

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:2
1
2047
56
1057
90
2
306
2252
241
2237
3

Pag. 7

HUYGHE JANNES
VAN DEN BROECK BRECHT
CAPPAERT ARNO
EA
DE TANDT NIELS
DE SAMBLANCX RENU
VAN WIN NOAH
DE NEEF LAURENS
RIEM
DEVLAMYNCK MATHIS
VAN BAMBOST LIAM
VAN GELDER RYAN
BEKAERT FLOR
HALE
DE CRAENE LEANDER
DICKSON UGO
MARTENS ELIAS
DIEPENDAELE MATS

Ben Dames

AVLO

DUFOUR CHARLOTTE

POPPE ELLA

JACOBS LINA

DE DECKER FIEN
ASVO

KESTELEYN CELESTIEN

BAELE GEIKE

GUERFAL SIRINE

VAN GASSE NANOU
DEIN

DOOMS HAILEY

DE POURCQ MAITE

VERZELE CHARLOTTE

DE LODDER LINDE
STAX

DE VRIENDT AYA

TCHABI ARISAN

SCHOLLAERT ELENA

URBAIN PAULINE
RIEM2

HAEGEMAN GIEN

DE PAUW MARTHE

TRAEST JOLINE

WELVAERT ARLIEKE
HALE?2

SCHELSTRAETE KATIE

VAN OYEN LIEKE

NOE BABETTE

VAN OYEN MAUD
DEIN

VAN MULDERS OONA

D'HAENE LENTL

CRUL VIENNA

DE JANS FELIEN

Ben Dames

KAAG
ESSIEN IDARA
COCQUYT LUCA
DE CORTE LOUISE-MARIE
IMPENS ALYS

HALE1
DE BAERE HANNELORE
DE SOUTER LOTTE
MAES HANNE
MEEUSEN ANNA

STAX

2 sep.

36.

37.

38.

40.

41.

43.

44.

44 .

45.

46.

37.

39.

40.

2018

10

90

85

53

90

68

87

94

94

15

76

37

21

PK1

PK2

PK3
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PK Aflossingen OVL

37
29
30
761
4
1003
1784
1603
1608
5
109
720
721
58

6
1278
317
321
763
:
207
144
1798
133

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:1

1

7931
7034
8595
8039
2

6836
7623
9429
6842
3

9221
7356
7359
8773
4

8203
6815
7237
7240

7269
7928
7307
7784

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:2
1
7155
8091
8090
8541
2
7736
9313
9083
7762
3
7373
6913
7119
7275

Pag. 8

ROMMEL PHARA
DE VRIENDT TILDE
DEBRUYNE ESMEE
GORRE EVA
RIEM1
VERMOTE ALESSANDRA
MARLIER CATO
DE RIJCKE FLORE
VERGOTE JANNE
DEIN
HEEREN LOTTA
WITTOUCK MARIE
DELAMPER HAZEL
DE WILDE LISA
ACME
VANSEVEREN EMMA
CASTELEYN AURELIE
SIERENS FIEN
BESSON OLIVIA
RCG
DE BOIS NORA
VAN VLEM JULIE
GUNS LOTTE
DE BOIS ROMI

Ben Heren

KAAG
VERHAEGHE WOUT
LEMMENS MAXENCE
VANBIERVLIET TITUS
VAN DE PUTTE LOIC
DEIN
SNAUWAERT FERRAN
KOCH SEBASTIAN
ALLIJ MATISSE
DE MESURE LEON
VS
BEERENS DAAN
CLAUS JESSE
DECOCK BASILE
VAN IMPE TOBE
STAX
VANDERSTEDE JOLAN
HEMMERYCKX-DELEERSNIJDER
DE RIDDER WARRE
NOLLET ARON
AVLO
WAUMAN SEPPE
NONNEMAN JIPPE
VERHENNE TIM
MEIRE AUGUST

Ben Heren

ASVO
BOGAERT MANO
POTVIN LEANDRO
LOMAN DANTE
DEWAELE MILOS
STAX
MERTENS MARDEN
COUCKE STAF
DENDOOVEN MATTIS
HEBBRECHT SEM
KAAG
VILEYN VIKTOR
DEREZ ARTUR
VAN SPEYBROECK NOAH
BROEKAERT EWOUT

2 sep.

41.

41.

42.

45.

41.

41.

42.

44,

39.

41.

42.

2018

19

98

13

75

31

81

28

78

DIS

15

66

77

KAAG — Blaarmeersen



PK Aflossingen OVL 2 sep. 2018
4 ALVA 43.26
8097 VAN HAUWERMEIREN DRIES
7852 MICHIELSENS STAN
9479 PRESTIAUX NAND
7008 CHAUMILLON TWAN
5 EA 43.97
7483 DE MEETER MATS
7480 PYSSON LOUIS
7457 GEERTS FLORIS
7478 VAN LIERDE LUKAS

4 x 60 meter Ben Heren

Reeks:3
1 ACW 38.12 PK1
7645 ROOMS JORDEN
8733 CHIOUA LEKHLI HESA
9303 DEJONGHE KORNEEL
7109 VYDT JULES
2 DEIN1 38.32 PK2
6889 NOTEBAERT THOR
7631 OPSTAELE JANNES
6883 MORTIER KOBE
9443 VERSCHELDEN LION
3 ACME 38.88 PK3
9372 NEYT VICTOR
7567 CANEELE KAS
7568 MOUDRETSOV ILYA
7285 FOUQUAERT LUKAS
4 KAAG 39.14
7289 VAN DE VELDE BRENT
7197 TERMOTE JEFF
6867 DOOMS ROBIN
9272 ESSIEN ETIFIA
5 RIEM 40.40
7718 ALIKA SAMUEL
7020 VAN ACKER THOR
9377 COLPAERT LUKAS
8822 WILLEMS SANDER
6 AVLO 41.73
7801 VAN LOKEREN ZENNE
8361 VERBELEN EMILE
7272 VAN DEN BROECK SEPPE
7926 DE MUYNCK FLOR

HALE DIS
7136 VANDEPOELE MAXIM
7660 GEYS HENRI
7662 VAN OYEN VIC
7146 TYTGAT GUNNAR

3 x 600 meter Min Dames

Reeks:1
1 ACME 5'31.96
7215 DE MUYNCK FIEN
7707 HAECK TIANA
0
7507 DOSSCHE MARGAUX
2 AVLO 5'39.77
7502 VERNIERS STEPHANIE
7626 D'HOOGE CHLOE
0
7629 VAN RAEMDONCK AYCO
3 LEBB2 5'53.84
7477 HEYVAERT NONA
7252 HEYVAERT ELLA
0
7308 MUYSHONDT EMMA
4 AVLO 5'59.55
7498 DE VLEESCHOUWER LUCCA
7041 VAN LOKEREN METTE
0

Pag. 9
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PK Aflossingen OVL

7347
5
7337
7653
0
7657
6
7155
8274
0
7241
7
8391
7432
0
7440
8
7021
6996
0
7010
9
7494
7728
0
7893

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:2
1
7212
7789
0
7577
2
7501
7351
0
7558
3
7018
7020
0
7126
4
7437
7434
0
7869
5
70406
7420
0
7928
6
7672
7645
0
8447
.
7232
8486
0
7244
8
8142
7590
0
8143
9

Pag. 10

SUY EMMA

VS
VAN WIJNENDAELE MANON
BOLLENGIER IRIS

DE LATHAUWER SILKE
ACW 2

GEERARDYN MARIE

KEFAYETOU OSARATIN

VAN POUCKE FRAN
EA
MAZURIAK LIZA
DE SAMBLANCX KYANA

VAN LAETHEM SAAR
KAAG2

DE SCHRIJVER ARWEN

DE CLERCQ JULIE

HONORE ELLE
RIEM2
MOENS KIARA
VAN DE VELDE STEFFIE

DE SAEDELEER DINA

ASVO
BASTIL MARGAUX
DE STERCKE FLORE

DE SCHEPPER FLORE
AVLO
COWIE JADE

VAN RANSBEECK ARREZINA

VANROOSE RHUNE
KAAG1

BOONE YELENA

SONNEVILLE CAMILLE

HENKENS LORE
EA

STERCK LOU

MICHIELS KAAT

HEYMANS HANNELORE
RCG

DE LANDSHEERE EMMA

VANDE CAVEY FRANCE

SAKWE NAOMI

ACG
VAN LIERDE SHARI
DE SCHRYVER ANTJE

TRAORE AICHA
ACW

VERMEULEN NELE

DEJONGHE HELENA

LOIR ELISE
LEBB1
VAN DAMME INE
VAN CAMPENHOUT NIENKE

VERCAUTER SARA
RIEM1

2 sep. 2018

6'09.

6'12.

6'28.

Min Dames

5'31.

5"'45.

5'49.

22

20

.86

.33

40

.61

.97

32

.45

.45

14

.30

.73

78

PK1

PK2

PK3
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PK Aflossingen OVL

7245
7896
0
7600
10
8059
8110
0
8195

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:1
1
4960
4790
0
4791
2
3984
4133
0
3980
3
4379
4385
0
4554
4
3975
4945
0
4947
5
4812
4198
0
4247
6
9602
9645
0
9649
.
4673
3909
0
4287

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:2
1
4246
4151
0
4595
2
4231
4261
0
4264
3
4401
4115
0
4141
4
4028
4024
0
4025

Pag. 11

BAETEN KAYLEIGH
POTIE ALYSSA

VAN BOSSCHE LISA
DEIN1

DOOMS ASHLEY

VANHOUTTE LOEKA

2 sep. 2018

DE KEUKELEIRE MICHELINE

ACME

GAUDISSABOIS VICTOR

VEREECKE STIJN

WILLEMS CHARLES
KAAG3

BARBIO MATISSE

DEMUYNCK XANDER

EELBODE CEZAR
AVLO3

DE SMEDT RUBEN

HAECK SANDER

HUYGHE RUBE
DEINZ2

LAUWAERT JOREN

LEFEVER JURRE

TAVERNIER VICTOR
ACW 2

VERHULST IDES

VERSTRAETEN OLE

ANNE SVEN

EA
MORTIER SETH
DEPOORTERE XANDO

KIRAMI N'FA
STAX

GEIREGAT ELIAS

MEURET SIEBE

DENDOOVEN LOIC

ACW 1
PAUWELS MILAN

DE BOSSCHER THOMAS

ROOMS JENTHO
ASVO

BOGAERT MATEO

DEBLOCK ARTHUR

HANSSENS JORRE
KAAGZ2

GILLIS ARNAUD

BUYST IBEN

COOREVITS KASPER
RCG 2

HOLSBEKE WOUT

BRAEM QUINTEN

BRUYNOOGHE ARNE

Min Heren

5'53.

Min Heren

5'33.

5"43.

.90

.00

02

.42

.99

.34

.42

.15

36

.38

.58

45

KAAG — Blaarmeersen



PK Aflossingen OVL 2 sep. 2018
5 EA 5'53.14
4460 VAN KEER JAAN
4471 MOERENHOUT OSKAAR
0
4467 COOREMAN SAM
6 RIEM2 6'09.14
9613 BEKAERT CASPER
5332 DE POORTER VICTOR
0
5547 DANSCHUTTER FERRE
7 AVLO2 6'15.99
9640 DE SAEGER MILAN
4378 WAUMAN JELLE
0
4381 HELON MAURO

ALVA NA
4081 DUMEEZ ROBBE
4916 CAMI ARTHUR
0
4217 DE BOECK WARD

3 x 600 meter Min Heren

Reeks:3
1 AVLO1 4'52.87
4553 VAN AERDE YENS
4556 VERNIERS MAXIM
0
4700 VAN BRITSOM SVERRE
2 RCG 1 5'00.99
4963 CLINCKSPOOR RENE
4753 VERSTRAETE ROBBE
0
4034 VAN DER MEIREN TLIAN
3 DEIN1 5'05.47
3927 DE KETELAERE STAN
3974 DE BRUYCKER LOWIE
0
4596 HEERSMINK THOMAS - GK
4 VS 5'27.81
4370 FRANCOIS BRECHT
9632 KEPPENS CEDRIC
0
4360 LAUWEREYS GABRIEL
5 KAAGL 5'30.06
4116 LEMMENS THIBAULT
3985 BARBIO ALEXANDER
0
3970 SERRANO SEM
6 LEBB 5'30.43
4334 RAEMDONCK LUKAS
4338 VERMOESEN ARTHUR
0
4809 BLOMMAERT LAURENS
7 EA 5'33.77
4468 DE FEYTER TYCHO
4451 DE NIJS SENNE
0
4624 DE WINTER NOAH
8 RIEM1 5'47.34
4823 WELVAERT TIBO
4547 WAUTERS LOWIE
0
4988 DE PAUW NIELS

3 x 600 meter Pup Dames

Reeks:1
1 ASVO 6'18.03
4782 DE CREMER CATHO
4525 POTVIN MAITE
0
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PK Aflossingen OVL

4079 VAN RILLAER ELODIE

2 VITA

3868 VAN WEYENBERG ALINE

3764 SLABBINCK KAAT

0

3576 HUBERT CAMILLE

3 ACME

3723 VERBEERST CHARLOTTE

3722 SIERENS LORE

0

3824 VAN HOECKE KATO

4 ACG

5615 PRAET RENEE

3852 LARMUSEAU AN-SOFIE

0

4286 TASSENOY ELISE

5 ALVA

4547 DE FOUR HELENA

4646 PRESIAUX JINTE

0

4375 BAETEN MYRTHE

6 VS

3888 VAN WIJNENDAELE SELENE

1389 EVERAERT ANNA-SOPHIA

0

4306 PIEKANOWSKI ULRIKE

7 DEIN3

3437 VAN PETEGEM JULIE

4700 GOOSSENS ONA

0

3455 VAN ASSCHE MARIEKE

8 RCG 3

3505 DOMBRECHT SAAR

3514 VAN VLEM HANNAH

0

3521 VANDEN HERREWEGEN LORE
3 x 600 meter Pup Dames
Reeks:2

1 RIEM2

4107 WAUTERS LENIE

4885 MUYLAERT BRITTE

0

4228 VAN MOORHEM LIEKE

2 EA

4024 STAS ELISA

4194 OKEKE HANNA

0

4017 DE NIJS LISA

3 ACG

3866 HAAK AUKJE

3863 DE TEMMERMAN MAARTJE

0

4716 BUIDIN MIRTE

4 DEIN

3444 DE WILDE JANA

3464 D'HUYVETTER CAMILLE

0

4602 DHAENENS ILONA

5 KAAG

4922 DE POORTERE ZITA

4545 VAN DE STEEN ANALIA

0

3460 HONORE ESTEE

6 AVLO

4378 PRAET LISE

4721 DE SAEGER LAURA

0

3854 VERVAET LIES

5
Pag. 13

RCG 2

2 sep. 2018

6'24.

6'24.

6'35.

7'31.

6'21.

6'31.

6'48.

6'56.

03

72

16

.47

.27

.69

63

28

.18

.87

38

.33

34

18
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PK Aflossingen OVL

3985
3501
0
3743
8
3913
4213
0
5434

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:3
1
4328
4333
0
4327
2
3662
3618
0
3619
3
3882
3898
0
3891
4
3850
4379
0
3853
5
3465
3445
0
4147
6
3471
4539
0
3768
;
5001
4430
0
4103
8
3414
4643
0
5083
9
3506
3502
0
3503
10
4775
5053
0
3746
11
4508
5224
0
3719

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:1
Pag. 14

INGHELBRECHT MANO
BRAEM LOTTE

VERHEECKEN MARTHE
LEBB
VEREECKEN NORA

VAN CAMPENHOUT DIEUWKE

HIEL RUTH

ACG
DEPOORTERE CLAIRE
VAN ACKER LIZE

DE BOLLE FEBE

ACW 2
VAN LOKEREN PHEBE
DE BOSSCHER ELISE

GEERARDYN MARTHA
VS 1

LAUWEREYS KATO

DE SMET ANOUK

EVERAERT HELENA

AVLO
VAN THEEMSCHE LIESE
VAN BASTELAERE ANOUK

DE BRUYN ELISE
DEIN

VAN MULDERS AUKE

VERSCHELDEN ENOLA

DEPUYDT ISAURA
KAAG

IMPENS INE

NOTEBAERT BETTE

RENSHOFER ANNELOT
RIEM1

VERGOTE FLORE

VAN DE VELDE LORE

DE KESEL LOUISA
STAX

VERSCHELDEN FEBE

VANDERSTEDE ARWEN

HELDERWEIRT HANNE
RCG 1

HOLSBEKE EVA

CLOPTEROP JOLIEN

DE WOLF JENTE

ACwW 1
GOOSSENS ELISA
CHIOUA LEKHLI NOUR

VERCAUTEREN VIOLETTA
ASVO

DEMOOR ESTELLE

CALLEBAUT AMELIE

BASTIL JULIE

Pup Dames

2 sep. 2018

5"'45.

6'10.

6'26.

6'33.

6'40.

Pup Heren

.68

.70

51

.38

.32

54

.30

.46

05

83

02

.01

PK1

PK2

PK3
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PK Aflossingen OVL 2 sep. 2018
1 KAAG 6'23.34
104 BELLENS TOON
1333 DERIJNCK THOMAS
0
1217 HUIZER NATHAN
2 RCG 3 6'28.51
790 TRYBOU JARNE
646 MOERMAN KOBE
0
130 BADA OLALEKE
3 VS 6'38.15
2240 VANDER STRICHT DAAN
2476 KEPPENS MAURO
0
540 VAN AUDENAERDE JOREN
4 ACW 2 6'39.75
267 GEERARDYN MICHIEL
1895 PAUWELS SEPPO
0
1531 VAN DE GENDER WOUT
5 STAX 6'45.90
945 NIES LUCAS
873 GORRE LASSE
0
944 HEBBRECHT LEVI
6 DEIN4 6'46.45
115 VERZELE LOUIS
37 DE DAPPER WOUT
0
27 DE WOLF JASPER
7 KAAG 6'46.70
652 NEIRYNCK LARS
2496 CLINCKE SKY
0
98 MUYS ARNE
8 DEIN3 6'48.59
827 WITTOUCK ARTHUR
96 D'HAENE LARS
0
1367 LEMAHIEU LUKAS

3 x 600 meter Pup Heren

Reeks:2
1 EA 5'46.42
661 DE NEEF LAURENS
673 VAN WIN NOAH
0
663 DE SAMBLANCX RENU
2 ACW 1 6'02.52
825 PENNEMAN EMIEL
396 PAUWELS LARS
0
1530 VAN DE GENDER NILS
3 KAAG 6'03.44
868 MAES ZION
1164 HUBAU MERLIJN
0
102 OOSTERLINCK WOUT
4 RCG 2 6'08.69
138 HOUTHOOFT TIMON
895 VERSCHUERE JONAS
0
147 VAN DER MEIREN JARON
5 DEINZ2 6'21.65
101 SAVANE DJIBRIL
90 DE LODDER ANDREAS
0
93 LAUWAERT RUNE
6 AVLO 6'26.85
503 HELON MIEL

Pag. 15

PK3
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PK Aflossingen OVL

978
0
516
7
2398
2025
0
720
8
2442
348
0
834

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:3
1
1069
248
0
2017
2
657
687
0
697
3
140
645
0
394
4
1185
725
0
1171
5
105
1271
0
36
6
1393
561
0
1054
7
1945
1691
0
752
8
494
374
0
369
9
835
350
0
345

3 x 600

Reeks:1
1
429
952
0
466
2

Pag. 16

meter

BEIRNAERT LANDER

HAECK ARTHUR
ASVO

MUYS ELIAS

KESTELEYN THIBO

LEROUGE THOMAS
HALEZ

MARTENS ELIAS

LEMA JONA

DEVREEZE BRAM
Pup Heren

KAAG
VANDENDRIESSCHE MILAN
VERDUYN WANNES

AFSCHRIFT LUKA
HAMM

BUYCK THIBAULT

MEIRESONNE LEX

ROOMS LENNERT
RCG 1

MARTIN JOSSE

DE COSTER EMIEL

VAN DE WALLE SAMUEL
ASVO

VAN OVERMEIREN ROBBE

VANDENDRIESSCHE LEANDRO

KETSMAN SENNE
DEIN1

VERCRUYSSE MATTEO

TAVERNIER CHARLES

DE MESURE LUKA
AVILO1

HUYGHE JANNES

ROGGEMAN JASPER

MOENS BRENT

RIEM
DEVLAMYNCK MATHIS
DE SMET MIRO

BEKAERT FLOR
ACME

VAN LOO FLAVIO

STAELENS NIELS

BUYSSE NOAH
HALE1
DIEPENDAELE MATS
VAN DEN BERGHE JORDY

DE CRAENE LEANDER
Ben Dames
AVLO
DUFOUR CHARLOTTE
DE DECKER FIEN

POPPE ELLA
EA

6'27.

5'39.

5'58.

6'04.

6'10.

6'36.

2 sep. 2018

06

.41

.14

08

.94

60

21

.50

30

.98

01

.36

.21

PK1

PK2

PK3
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PK Aflossingen OVL

579 VAN WIN FIEN
1901 CIUBOTARIU ALEXIA-TOANA
0
575 SIENAERT FENNE
3 ASVO
1070 VAN GASSE NANOU
1435 BAELE GEIKE
0
1816 KESTELEYN CELESTIEN
4 STAX2
37 ROMMEL PHARA
39 TCHABI ARISAN
0
38 SCHOLLAERT ELENA
5 DEIN
109 HEEREN LOTTA
74 DE LODDER LINDE
0
82 D'HAENE LENTL
9 ACME
763 BESSON OLIVIA
317 CASTELEYN AURELIE
0
321 SIERENS FIEN
7 RIEM3
1603 DE RIJCKE FLORE
1007 WELVAERT ARLIEKE
0
650 DEGRANDE FEBE
8 DEIN
2253 DE JANS FELIEN
111 VERZELE CHARLOTTE
0
2207 CRUL VIENNA
3 x 600 meter Ben Dames
Reeks:2
1 KAAG
56 COCQUYT LUCA
1057 DE CORTE LOUISE-MARIE
0
90 IMPENS ALYS
2 DEIN
1417 DOOMS HAILEY
720 WITTOUCK MARIE
0
58 DE WILDE LISA
3 HALE
2237 MEEUSEN ANNA
306 DE BAERE HANNELORE
0
2471 MAES HANNE
4 STAX1
29 DE VRIENDT TILDE
701 GORRE EVA
0
30 DEBRUYNE ESMEE
5 RIEM1
1003 VERMOTE ALESSANDRA
1784 MARLIER CATO
0
1608 VERGOTE JANNE
6 DEIN
76 VAN MULDERS OONA
721 DELAMPER HAZEL
0
94 DE POURCQO MAITE
7 RIEM2
1999 HAEGEMAN GIEN
2051 DE PAUW MARTHE

Pag. 17

7'32.

7'52.

6'45.

2 sep. 2018

54

.76

.86

.19

15

.80

.89

.99

16

.23

.06

.10

.99

PK1

PK2
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PK Aflossingen OVL 2 sep. 2018
0
1426 TRAEST JOLINE
8 RCG 7'55.60
1798 GUNS LOTTE
133 DE BOIS ROMI
0
207 DE BOIS NORA
3 x 600 meter Ben Heren
Reeks:1
1 ACME 6'18.31
7285 FOUQUAERT LUKAS
7568 MOUDRETSOV ILYA
0
9372 NEYT VICTOR
2 ASVO 6'33.29
7155 BOGAERT MANO
8090 LOMAN DANTE
0
7687 VRIJENS MATHIS
3 AVLO 6'44.96
7801 VAN LOKEREN ZENNE
7928 NONNEMAN JIPPE
0
7784 MEIRE AUGUST
4 KAAG 7'01.94
9272 ESSIEN ETIFIA
7373 VILEYN VIKTOR
0
6913 DEREZ ARTUR
5 DEIN3 7'13.95
7632 CANNOOT IEBE
6908 DEKEYSER ILIO
0
9429 ALLIJ MATISSE
6 EA 7'14.72
7457 GEERTS FLORIS
7480 PYSSON LOUIS
0
7458 GEERTS MERIJN
7 KAAG 7'15.16
7278 VAN HOOF SIMON
7119 VAN SPEYBROECK NOAH
0
7931 VERHAEGHE WOUT
8 STAX 7'17.37
7237 DE RIDDER WARRE
6815 HEMMERYCKX-DELEERSNIJDER
0
8203 VANDERSTEDE JOLAN
3 x 600 meter Ben Heren
Reeks:2
1 VS 6'39.48
9221 BEERENS DAAN
7359 DECOCK BASILE
0
8483 DE VOS BASILE
2 KAAG 6'40.80
0911 OOSTERLINCK DRIES
8595 VANBIERVLIET TITUS
0
7289 VAN DE VELDE BRENT
3 VITA 6'58.71
7328 LAMBRECHTS EMIEL
7973 PENNE MATTIS
0
7187 VAN DAMME ODINN
4 KAAG 6'59.98
6867 DOOMS ROBIN

Pag. 18
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PK Aflossingen OVL

8039
0
8788
5
6883
7623
0
9443
6
9377
9332
0
7020
:
7762
7772
0
7240
8
9479
7852
0
7008
9
7307
7926
0
7786

3 x 600 meter

Reeks:3
1
9303
8733
0
7645
2
7718
8822
0
7024
3
6889
6836
0
7631
4
7660
7146
0
7136
5
7109
8184
0
7165
6
8361
7785
0
7269
.
7567
7941
0
7732
8
7483
7482
0

Pag. 19

VAN DE PUTTE LOIC

TOYE GUILLAUME
DEINZ2

MORTIER KOBE

KOCH SEBASTIAN

VERSCHELDEN LION
RIEMZ2

COLPAERT LUKAS

ZENNER CEDRIC

VAN ACKER THOR
STAX
HEBBRECHT SEM

NOLLET ARON
ALVA

PRESTAUX NAND

MICHIELSENS STAN

CHAUMILLON TWAN
AVLO

VERHENNE TIM

DE MUYNCK FLOR

TROCH FINN

Ben Heren

ACW
DEJONGHE KORNEEL
CHIOUA LEKHLI HESA

ROOMS JORDEN
RIEM1

ALIKA SAMUEL

WILLEMS SANDER

VAN DER LEENE LARS
DEIN1

NOTEBAERT THOR

SNAUWAERT FERRAN

OPSTAELE JANNES
HALE

GEYS HENRI

TYTGAT GUNNAR

VANDEPOELE MAXIM
ACW

VYDT JULES

BUYSSE LUCAS

VERCAUTEREN LION
AVLO

VERBELEN EMILE

BERTHELS MATS

WAUMAN SEPPE
ACME

CANEELE KAS

BUYSSE SIETSE

BLONDEEL JULES
EA

DE MEETER MATS

GROEBBENS LANDER

7'01.

7'12.

T'27.

5'54.

6'59.

T'12.

2 sep. 2018

91

.21

28

56

.09

93

.87

.02

.23

35

.74

90

.87

PK1

PK2
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PK Aflossingen OVL

7478

4 x 100 meter

Reeks:1
1
468
605
1050
2437
2
1352
2600
1528
2601
3
380
448
1542
2840

4 x 100 meter

Reeks:2
1
304
1319
1321
1570
2
1698
381
1921
1610
3
1663
2912
1171
1189
4
22
339
1418
1523
5
1856
1854
1102
48
6
1656
286
1830
2984

4 x 100 meter

Reeks:1
1
3170
2839
2841
3508
2
3155
3504
2929
2795

4 x 100 meter

Reeks:1
1
2148

Pag. 20

VAN LIERDE LUKAS

RIEM
LAGAEYSSE MIEK
TEMMERMAN MARGAUX
DEVLAMYNCK LAURE
THAETS LEONIE
EA
SILVERANS SARA
VAN NECK BRITT
DE VLIEGER ILKJE
DE SAEDELEER NOOR
ASVO
VANDER BEKEN AMBER
DE SCHEPPER KATO
VERSTICHEL NATHALIE
KETSMAN FEBE

RCG
BAUWENS LAURES
RUTJENS SARAH
VERVAET IMKE
GAYE KINE
KAAG1
MISSINNE SARAH
VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE
LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE
ASOMANING STEPHANIE
ACME
BEYLEMANS LAURA
VERDEGEM REINE
LAMMENS LISA
DEPUYDT MANON
KAAGZ
DE CLERCQ ALIX
GAUTAMA LISA
APERS JUSTINE
BOGAERT ANNELIES
RIEM
VAN HECKE SARAH
BAUWENS LORE

VERHOFSTADT LISELOTTE

DE BAETS EVI
LEBB

DE GEEST LIZE

MERGAN TINA

MEERT CYNTHIA

STUYCK LAURA

RIEM
GHYSELEN TINE
VAN HECKE HILDE
VERNIERS LEEN
DE VOS JOKE

RCG
DESMET SYLVIE
GALLE PATSY
DE MEY ANNELIES
VAN VYNCKT INGE

KAAG
DUMON EWOUT

AC Dames

AC Dames

AC Heren

2 sep.

53.

53.

53.

46.

47 .

49.

50.

51.

51.

Mas Dames

59.

62.

42.

2018

15

39

63

58

12

41

23

62

87

15

99

PK1

PK2

PK3

PK1

PK2

PK1
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PK Aflossingen OVL 2 sep. 2018 KAAG — Blaarmeersen

2471 VAN DEN BRANDEN JEROEN

2449 DE SMET JONAS

460 VERSTRAETE JONATHAN

2 ACME 43.39 PK2

262 D'HOEDT SEVERIJN

2214 RAES MAARTEN

268 VANPETEGHEM SEPPE

1538 DU PAN TOM

3 VITA 44,84 PK3

555 SORGELOOS LOWI

2004 STROOBANTS JORI

1789 HERREGODTS PREBEN

540 LOOTENS MAARTEN

4 ASVO 45.11

2678 NEUVILLE PEPIJN

2922 VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES

4715 DE VRIESE CHRISTOPHE

2579 VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER

5 LEBB 47 .32

1994 WIENER THOMAS

2615 VAN DE MAELE BENTHE

1708 VAN DEN BERGHE RUBEN

2464 SMISMANS RIAS

KAAG DIS

2514 APERS GILLES

303 GOETEYN JENTEN

2295 DUMON REINDERT

2142 CROMBREZ MILAN

RCG NA

496 VERGAELEN DRIES

2110 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN

1505 OWUSU DYLAN

15006 PETRELLA DAVIDE
4 x 100 meter Mas Heren
Reeks:1

1 VITA 52.42 PK1

4615 HERREGODTS YVES

6327 VAN KEYMEULEN KURT

5404 PENNE MARIO

6087 DEGIETER JOHNNY
4 x 100 meter Cad Dames
Reeks:1

1 DEIN 51.90

44 DEMEULEMEESTER LISA

961 VANHOEIJEN SENNAH

51 CHRISTIAENS STIEN

693 VAN PARYS LOUISE

2 ACME 53.57

768 D'HAEYERE KATO

195 DE SMET SISKA

679 VAN HOECKE NONA

799 WINDEY JULIE

3 LEBB 57.75

1031 HUYCK TIMEA

216 ENGELAAR NONA

1030 HUYCK LARISSA

253 RAEMDONCK MADELEINE

4 EA 57.92

343 DE VIS RUNE

653 VAN DER KELEN LOTTE

357 MOERENHOUT FLOORE

346 VAES FRAN

5 RCG 59.25

728 OWUSU BERYL

87 ROMMEL EMMA

89 STORME MIRA

81 DOMBRECHT SIEN

Pag. 21



PK Aflossingen OVL 2 sep. 2018 KAAG — Blaarmeersen

4 x 100 meter Cad Dames
Reeks:2
1 ACW A 49.85 PK1
429 DE FOER MARIT
1lo61 GOEN SARA
847 ROELANDT INE
204 DE BLOCK VEERLE
2 HAMM 51.01 PK2
312 VERHAVERT AMELIE
773 VAN HAUTE ARWEN
363 HELLINCKX CARO
311 VERHAVERT ELINE
3 KAAG 51.38 PK3
470 DE VARE CLARA
672 GHIJSELINGS LIO
60 SONNEVILLE AMELIE
576 VAN DRIESSCHE XANTHE
4 ACW B 54.16
1068 GOVAERT LUKA
425 NIELANDT OLIVIA
430 DE JONGHE JANA
203 VAN KERCKHOVE INE
5 STAX 54.28
477 PRAET AXELLE
5 TEIRLYNCK AZRA
3 FAVOREEL THAIS
476 DE TROY NOA
4 x 100 meter Sch Dames
Reeks:1
1 ACW 48.87 PK1
3238 KOSAMA EVA-CHRIST
2477 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE
2809 THYSSEN LISSE
3050 KADIAMBA ANOUCHKA
2 LERB 51.53 PK2
2621 UYTTERSPROT EMMA
2620 HEYVAERT LUCA
3045 VIERENDEELS LOIKE
2984 STUYCK LAURA
3 KAAG 51.80 PK3
2369 VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA
2385 DE SMET JENNA
2366 LAGAST ESTER
2639 COQUYT MAXENCE
4 ACW B 52.29
2458 SMET EMMA
2868 MAEREVOET LOTTE
3118 HARGREAVES JOSEPHINE
2497 VAN LAERE ANNELORE
5 STAX 57.26
2354 DE LILLE MARIE
2698 PRAET JUSTINE
2353 DE CLERCQ HANNAH
2701 DECRAENE NORA
ACW C DIS
2866 ELEWAUT ELINE
2867 JANSSENS CAITLIN
3051 VAN OOST FLORE
3022 DE KEYSER MAXINE
4 x 100 meter Cad Heren
Reeks:1
1 ASVO 47.69 PK1
422 MERSSEMAN KILLIAN
488 VANDRIESSCHE JELLE
492 DE VRIESE JARON
688 DHONT GAUTHIER
2 RCG 47.74 PK2
366 VANDE CAVEY HENRTI

Pag. 22



PK Aflossingen OVL
234 VAN DE WALLE PIETERJAN
458 STEVENS BRECHT
769 DE JONGE EWOUT
3 KAAG
21 HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
168 VAN AERDE VIKTOR
694 VAN VLIET ALEXANDER
814 DE VOS SENNE
4 AVLO
563 BOUCHARRAFAT REDOUANE*
909 DIELEMAN NOA
548 THIENPONDT ILIAS
557 BEIRNAERT REINOUT
5 ACW
191 VAN DER VREKEN STIJN
228 VERSCHUEREN CEDRIC
173 SMET LUKAS
340 TUYLS INDY
9 EA
1266 VAN RENTERGHEM BERT
1184 ABUINIMA SYMPATHY*
1126 HOHOMBO NOE
372 BOMBOLE MBENGA ALVIN
7 DEIN
1238 VANHALST ROBBE
470 DEBOUVERE JELLE
474 VAN REETH TSHWANELO
1245 COLPAERT FLORENT GK
8 ACME
221 DE MUYNCK BRAM
220 LAENENS JEF
219 GILSON MILAN
726 HAERS IMKO
4 x 100 meter Sch Heren
Reeks:1
1 KAAG1
2162 HAUTTEKEETE JENTE
2255 VAN AERDE JOREN
2317 COENE LARS
2531 BAMFO RICHARD
2 AVLO
2497 EVRARD BENJAMIN
2664 VERNIERS THIBEAU
2800 ROS XANDER
2656 VERDUYCKT JONAS
3 RIEM
2859 SUWANNAKHAO THANALAK
2860 VAN DE VELDE SIMON
2239 VAN HERREWEGHE THOMAS
2820 MOREAU BJARNE
4 ACW
2353 TUYLS STORM
2309 VERELLEN MATTHIAS
2704 DE PRYCKER PIETERJAN
2790 GOVAERT ARNO
5 KAAG?2
2552 PAUWELS MATHIAS
2422 SPRANGERS LIAM
2551 GOOSSENS PAUL
2867 VANCOETSEM ARNE
4 x 800 meter AC Dames
Reeks:1
1 ASVO
193 BILO LAURE
194 BILO MARIE
3455 VAN LINDEN VEERLE
1510 REYNAERT HANNE
2 LEBRB
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2 sep.

47.

48.

48.

48.

49.

49.

42.

44,

45.

45.

46.

2018

87 PK3

27

48

69

35

52

56 PK1

79 PK2

31 PK3

85

87

9'12.42 PK1

9'25.59 PK2

KAAG — Blaarmeersen



PK Aflossingen OVL
253 RAEMDONCK MADELEINE
1214 TJEERDSMA MARISKA*
1461 VAN LAETHEM DELPHINE
1551 HELLINCKX LOTTE
3 RIEM
1096 BALCAEN SARINA
1314 VAN HOOREBEKE JOLIEN
1313 HEMELSOET LARA
1765 CORNELIS JACINTHA
4 KAAG
2487 DE RUYTER JANA
1602 DE VLIEGER LIZE
1532 VANDEVYVERE MICHELE
2859 GHIJSELINGS SYRAH
5 ASVO
380 VANDER BEKEN AMBER
1196 DECORTE MALOE
1062 VAN DE WALLE JULIE
1541 DE VOS KIM
9 ACME
1315 SCHAEVERBEKE AXANA
1439 WITTEVRONGEL JENKA
2638 BAELE LIEN
2616 BAEKE EMMA
7 ACG
1843 DE LEYE TINA
1919 RICOUR MAURINE
2065 RICOUR MARGOT
3228 NISSENS SOFIE
4 x 800 meter Mas Dames
Reeks:1
1 RIEM
3101 ANDRIES LINDA
3277 VAN BOSSCHE MARIJKE
3276 LEUNE YELVA
3397 BRUGGEMAN PETRA
4 x 800 meter Sch Dames
Reeks:1
1 VOLH
2771 DE DECKER LISA
2777 VAN LENT JANA
2770 CORNU YARA
2763 BUYS THALIA
4 x 800 meter Cad Dames
Reeks:1
1 LAT
234 KLUSKENS JANA
235 WILLEMS LOTTE
237 DAELMAN DEMI
233 KLUSKENS ELENA
2 KAAG
672 GHIJSELINGS LIO
59 DIOUF LOUISE
337 HENS SOETKIN
60 SONNEVILLE AMELIE
3 LERB
918 VAN CANTE LOTTE
1030 HUYCK LARISSA
1031 HUYCK TIMEA
381 QUINTELIER NOOR
4 ACG
264 DE BACKER MARIEKE
533 VAN SNICK LAURE
262 DE BACKER HANNE
536 FRERE ELISE
5 ACME
569 BUYSSE ASNE

Pag. 24

2 sep. 2018

9'32.39

9'40.68

10'13.

10'22.

10'37.

10'57.

10'23.

10'00.

10'25.

10'25.

10'39.

10'50.

21

84

68

96

77

97

48

81

98

52

PK3

PK1

PK1

PK1

PK2

PK3

KAAG — Blaarmeersen



PK Afloss

250
1006
373
6
343
346
653
352

4 x 800

Reeks:1
1
203
1571
1904
1709
2
1341
2236
95
1764
3
8
92
137
93
4
190
2598
1330
2287
5
2465
1324
1708
1813
6
47
48
1216
1215
7
2541
2227
1012
255

4 x 800

Reeks:1
1
4746
4640
4100
4745

4 x 800

Reeks:1
1
2388
2382
2380
2608
2
2512
2513
2851
2509
3
2335
2496
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ingen OVL 2 sep. 2018

VAN HOECKE IBE
VAN POUCKE JADE
BAEKE ALINE
EA 11'12.67
DE VIS RUNE
VAES FRAN
VAN DER KELEN LOTTE
DE MUER ROOS

meter AC Heren

LEBB 7'44.89 PK1
VAN AKEN BO
DE PROFT MICHIEL
DE SMET DRIES
VAN LAETHEM GAETAN
LAT 7'51.48 PK2
BOEYKENS ARNE
SCHOCKAERT LAURENS
DE SMEDT YANNIS
VAN DEN BROECK JAN
KAAG 8'00.25 PK3
TAZUR HICHEM
PAUWELS THOMAS
HENS KOBE
GUILBERT THIBAULD
ASVO 8'17.74
VANHEUVERBEKE JULIEN
VAN DORPE JOREN
GHEEROLFS JOACHIM
VANDERBEKEN JONAS
LEBB 8'35.65
VAN CAMPENHOUT SIEBE
DUMAREY TIM
VAN DEN BERGHE RUBEN
DE RIDDER DIETER
RIEM 8'45.83
PRAET STIJN
VAN HERREWEGHE MATHIAS
PIESSENS CEDRIC
DE MEULENAERE BRECHT
VOLH 9'19.03
SERNEELS SEPPE
DE COCK YONI
DE COCK THIJS
VIERBERGEN KOBE

meter Mas Heren

RIEM 8'57.60 PK1
VAN BOSSCHE LIEVEN
MOENS DAVID
MARTENS GEERT
RONDAS XAVIER

meter Sch Heren

EA 8'39.73 PK1
VAN DURPE MICHIEL
VERHEYDEN TOM
REDANT RUBEN
VAN ROY WOLF
ACG 2 8'42.89 PK2
DE SMEDT MAXIME
DE SMEDT MICHIEL
BEERNAERT DAAN
VAN LIERDE JORDY
ACG 1 8'47.63 PK3
GERAIN JOACHIM
VAN GANSBEKE LARS

KAAG — Blaarmeersen



PK Aflossingen OVL

2511
2334
4

2466
2467
2569
2416

2159
2950
2189
2375

4 x 800 meter

Reeks:1
1
727
504
591
505
2
56
21
694
37
3
514
435
123
653
4
379
1266
1184
495
5
587
905
304
301
6
696
420
426
427
7
500
787
964
650
8
555
906
1050
305

4 x 200 meter

Reeks:1
1
2369
2385
2366
2639
2
263
534
2732
2720
3
1418

Pag. 26

VAN RIE KOBE

VAN DYCKE KASPER
RIEM

HUTSEBAUT FIEBE

VAN BOSSCHE NIELS

BAEKE JENS

VAN HERREWEGE THIMON
KAAG

BRAEMS DORUS

VAN ISEGHEM LEONARD

JANSSENS TIBO

HENS BEREND

RCG
LEROY LUKA
VERSCHUERE TIJS
VERSTRAETE SEPPE
VAN DEN BOGAERT ROB
KAAG
OOSTERLINCK NIELS
HAUTTEKEETE SIEBE
VAN VLIET ALEXANDER
SERRANO MATTHIAS
RIEM
VAN LANDEGHEM NIELS
BOSTYN DAAN
DE RUBBEL YORBEN
BAEKE RUNE
EA
STAS JACOB
VAN RENTERGHEM BERT
ABUINIMA SYMPATHY*
BETTENS VICTOR
ACG 1
DE GEETER JASPER
ROELEN THIJS*
VAN NIEUWENHOVE HANNES
GEEROMS JORDY
ASVO
DE COSTER WARD
MARTENS ROBBE
VAN RILLAER KORNEEL
VANDENDRIESSCHE MATTEO
LEBB
DIELEMAN TUUR
DHONDT ROBBE
GALLE CEDRIC
BLOMMAERT TRISTAN
ACG 2
VAN TRIMPONT SVERRE
BUSSCHAERT JOPPE
OLIVIER IEBE
VANDERPOORTEN ROBIN

AC Dames

KAAG (SCHOL)
VAN RENTERGHEM ZARA
DE SMET JENNA
LAGAST ESTER
COQUYT MAXENCE
ACG
DE BACKER LIZA
ANYANWU VALENTINE
VAN DER HAEGEN AUDREY
MERCKAERT NOORTJE
KAAG 2
APERS JUSTINE

2 sep. 2018
9'21.02
DIS

Cad Heren

PK1

9'01.59

PK2

9'05.59 PK3

9'37.20

10'25.60

1'48.38

1'48.71

1'52.50

KAAG — Blaarmeersen



PK Aflossingen OVL

2070 RYCKEBOER EVA

1757 BAEYENS JUDITH

2758 VAN DAMME PETRA

4 RIEM

468 LAGAEYSSE MIEK

1050 DEVLAMYNCK LAURE

3101 ANDRIES LINDA

2437 THAETS LEONIE

5 RIEM

3170 GHYSELEN TINE

2839 VAN HECKE HILDE

2841 VERNIERS LEEN

3397 BRUGGEMAN PETRA
4 x 200 meter AC Dames
Reeks:2

1 RCG

304 BAUWENS LAURES

2874 VAN DER MEULEN CLOE

1319 RUTJENS SARAH

1570 GAYE KINE

2 ACME

1663 BEYLEMANS LAURA

2912 VERDEGEM REINE

1171 LAMMENS LISA

1189 DEPUYDT MANON

3 KAAG 1

339 GAUTAMA LISA

1921 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE

1523 BOGAERT ANNELTIES

1610 ASOMANING STEPHANIE

4 ACW

204 DE BLOCK VEERLE

3050 KADIAMBA ANOUCHKA

2458 SMET EMMA

2809 THYSSEN LISSE

5 LEBB

1656 DE GEEST LIZE

286 MERGAN TINA

1830 MEERT CYNTHIA

1869 VANFLETEREN RIET

6 VS

274 VAN DOORSLAER ELINE

221 BOUTENS AMBER

1397 DE WINTER JILL

3601 DE SWAEF CHARLOTTE
4 x 200 meter AC Heren
Reeks:1

1 VITA

555 SORGELOOS LOWI

2004 STROOBANTS JORI

540 LOOTENS MAARTEN

1789 HERREGODTS PREBEN

2 LEBB B

2260 DE MOL AIKO

2615 VAN DE MAELE BENTHE

2464 SMISMANS RIAS

2465 VAN CAMPENHOUT SIEBRE

3 KAAG (SCHOL2)

2552 PAUWELS MATHIAS

2422 SPRANGERS LIAM

2551 GOOSSENS PAUL

2252 CHERLET JOOST

4 ASVO 2

2677 DE CREMER ARNAUD

2678 NEUVILLE PEPIJN

422 MERSSEMAN KILLIAN

5176 GEENENS DIETER

5 ASVO
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2 sep. 2018

1'58.

1'42.

1'44.

1'47.

1'39.

41

.05

.87

46

.89

84

11

.59

.15

1

.08

.39

95

PK1

PK2

PK3
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PK Aflossingen OVL

809 DE CREMER HERVE

492 DE VRIESE JARON

688 DHONT GAUTHIER

488 VANDRIESSCHE JELLE

6 RCG

6005 CRAEYMEERSCH JURGEN

3995 JANS REMBERT

4153 DE VREESE THIERRY

4145 DE BOIS WIM
4 x 200 meter AC Heren
Reeks:2

1 RCG

15006 PETRELLA DAVIDE

496 VERGAELEN DRIES

1505 OWUSU DYLAN

2110 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN

2 KAAG

2471 VAN DEN BRANDEN JEROEN

2295 DUMON REINDERT

2148 DUMON EWOUT

2514 APERS GILLES

3 ACME

262 D'HOEDT SEVERIJN

2214 RAES MAARTEN

268 VANPETEGHEM SEPPE

1538 DU PAN TOM

4 KAAG (SCHOL1)

2162 HAUTTEKEETE JENTE

2255 VAN AERDE JOREN

2317 COENE LARS

2531 BAMFO RICHARD

5 ASVO

4715 DE VRIESE CHRISTOPHE

2579 VAN HAUWERMEIREN JASPER

2922 VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES

1331 HUWEL NIELS

9 LEBB A

1479 VAN NUFFEL DANNY

1994 WIENER THOMAS

2151 BOGAERTS JONAS

2262 DE MAERSSCHALCK PIETER
4 x 1500 meter AC Heren
Reeks:1

1 LEBRB

1813 DE RIDDER DIETER

479 VAN BIESEN JONAS

1380 SLACHMUYLDERS NIELS

2491 TECK ARNE

2 LEBB

1354 VANDEPERRE NIELS - 21

2329 VERMORGEN MAXIM

101 SMET GLEN

1320 DAELEMANS JEROEN

3 RCG

6005 CRAEYMEERSCH JURGEN

3995 JANS REMBERT

4153 DE VREESE THIERRY

4145 DE BOIS WIM

4 RIEM

4322 VAN HERREWEGE NOEL

4097 HAES LUC

4094 CLAUS ERIC

5213 DELLAERT LUC
4 x 1500 meter Jun Heren
Reeks:1

1 EA

172 MEGANCK SIMON

Pag. 28

1'30.

1'33.

17'38.

19'57.

20'13.

20'57.

17'16.

2 sep. 2018

.33

.03

51

.85

.89

49

.80

16

71

50

45

90

PK1

PK2

PK3

PK1

PK2

PK3

PK1
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PK Afloss

147
256
144
2

336
335
333
339

4 x 400

Reeks:1
1
2620
1869
3045
1551
2
2427
1854
1313
1765
3
381
293
416
22
4
1849
2758
2042
1757

4 x 400
Reeks:1

1

2449
1292
303
460
2

1479
2260
2151
2262
3

1637
1630
1372
1375
4

4100
4640
4746
4745

4 x 400
Reeks:1
1
8
92
137
93
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ingen OVL 2 sep. 2018

VAN DEN BROECK RAF
VAN RIJCKEGHEM JARICH
VERHEYDEN RUBEN

RCG
BIEBAUT SANDER
PEETERS VICTOR
RASSCHAERT SANDER
RASSCHAERT BJARNE

meter AC Dames

LEBB
HEYVAERT LUCA
VANFLETEREN RIET
VIERENDEELS LOIKE
HELLINCKX LOTTE
RIEM
DE BOCK LISA
BAUWENS LORE
HEMELSOET LARA
CORNELIS JACINTHA
KAAG (JUN)
VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE
MARTENS LAURA
MARTENS LISA
DE CLERCQ ALIX
KAAG
DEMARET MEREL
VAN DAMME PETRA
DE MULDER PAULIEN
BAEYENS JUDITH

meter AC Heren

KAAG
DE SMET JONAS
DE RUYTER BAVO
GOETEYN JENTEN
VERSTRAETE JONATHAN
LEBB
VAN NUFFEL DANNY
DE MOL AIKO
BOGAERTS JONAS
DE MAERSSCHALCK PIETER
VS
VERBRAEKEL NIELS
BOLLAERT BRAM
VAN CAELENBERGHE STEFAAN
SERTIN JARON
RIEM
MARTENS GEERT
MOENS DAVID
VAN BOSSCHE LIEVEN
RONDAS XAVIER

meter Jun Heren

KAAG
TAZUR HICHEM
PAUWELS THOMAS
HENS KOBE
GUILBERT THIBAULD

18'03.04

4'23.

3'27.

.59

.45

.83

57

.05

.47

.18

.10

07
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PK2

PK1

PK2

PK3

PK1

PK2

PK3

PK1



